

For	lmm	ediate	Ro	معدما
		CHAIL	·ĸ	IPA SE

Nite Ize Introduces the ShoeLit LED Shoe Light

About Nite Ize, Inc.:

Nite Ize was founded by creativity and has continued to commit to innovation throughout 24 years of business. Nite Ize products and brands strive to exemplify problem/solution based products with quality and performance at the core. Nite Ize takes pride in the way they conduct their business and do what they say they will do. Nite Ize team members are passionate about their products, customer satisfaction, their partners and the environment.

Nite Ize operates from its corporate offices in Boulder, Colorado, and offers over 400 innovative products & accessories in five unique categories: Mobile, Hardware, LED, Flashlight, and Tool. Its products are sold in over 60 countries by the world's most recognized retailers. For more information, please visit www.niteize.com.